· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NO3C	00004267
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200040018382
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/12/0401019001 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PILED OH AUG 12 AH ID: 54 HALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Onice Use Only	B Stimber Arment

·		
~		
س ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰	· · · <u>COVER LETTER</u>	
	TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
	NAME OF CORPORATION:CLEARWATER DAWA CENTER	INC.
	DOCUMENT NUMBER:	3000004267
	The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for fil	······································
•	The enclosed Arneles of Amenument and fee are sublimited for th	
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the foll	dwing:
	SHAFE UL HUDA (Name of Contact Person)	
	CLEARWATER DAWA CENTER, LARGO.FL.	
	(Firm/ Company)	· · ·
	560-Clearwater Largo RD. N .	, .
	(Address)	
	LARGO. FL. 33770	_
	(City/ State/ and Zip Code)	
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
	(Name of Contact Person) (Area Co) <u>398-6661,560-5077-Ce</u> 11,391-9560 de & Daytime Telephone Number)
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
	XX \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$	Certificate of Status
		t Address
		dment Section ion of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 409 E	Gaines Street
	Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallah	nassee, FL 32399

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation αf

CLEARWATER DAWA CENTER, INC.

FILED

04 AUG 12 AM 10: 54

HILL MAY OF STATE

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

N03000004267

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617,1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

(must contain the word "corporation," "incorporated," or the abbreviation "corp." or "inc." or words of like import in language; "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name of a not for profit corporation)

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) and/or Article Title(s) being amended, added or deleted: (BE SPECIFIC) Articlé III Be It Resolved, that upon the dissolution of the organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3)of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not disposed of shall be disposed of by the Court of the Common Pleas of the county in which the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes. The undersigned officer, having the authority to do so, hereby states that the foregoing amendment has been adopted and made part of the Clearwater Dawa Center.Inc. Articles of Incorporation.

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

(continued)

-** *		
The date of adoption	of the amendment(s) was:July,	1st 2004
Effective date if appli	(no more than 90 days after amend	iment file date)
Adoption of Amendm		,
\Box The amend	nent(s) was (were) adopted by the member adment was sufficient for approval.	ers and the number of votes cast
	o members or members entitled to vote or (s) was (were) adopted by the board of di	
Signed this <u>9th</u>	day of <u>August, 2004</u> ,	
Signatu	e (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board have not been selected, by an incorporator- if other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduci	the hands of a receiver, trustee, or
	Shafe Ul Huda	
	(Typed or printed name of pe	erson signing)
	Content of the secret and the secret	enine)
	FILING FEE: \$35	